GREASE INTERCEPTOR
PANELTIM - Below-Ground - WA
NOTES:
 The entire tank, including baffles, is constructed of Paneltim construction panel.  Pipe nozzles are Polypropylene.
 Internal support braces are generally 150 x 50mm and the same width as the tank. They do not interfere with internal waste separation.
 Installation and burial procedures must be conducted in accordance with the Viking Paneltim Tank Installation Guidelines For Below-Ground
Installations. Paneltim Tanks are designed and engineered to be installed without the need for concrete back-fill.
 Tanks must be installed according to Water Corp grease arrestor installation guidelines.
 The relevant authority must approve the proposed location of a grease interceptor prior to its installation.
 A program for regular maintenance and cleaning should be established with an authorised waste collection contractor.
 The tank design conforms to approved design drawings as issued by Water Corporation WA. We recommend the appropriateness of the tank
design and its proposed location be verified for use by the local Water Authority prior to order placement.
Larger sizes and custom made tanks are available on request.
Dimensions (mm)
Model Capacity Internal Dimensions Overall Dimensions (base) Inlet
Invert
Level
Outlet
Invert
Level
Cover
Height
Air
Space
(Sep 2017) (litres) Length Width Water Height Length Width Height
WPT9BG540 540 1250 750 600 900 1600 1000  950 310 360 60 300
WPT9BG730 730 1400 750 700 1000 1800 1000 1050 310 360 60 300
WPT9BG1000 1000 1400 750 960 1260 1800 1000 1310 310 360 60 300
WPT9BG1250 1250 1400 750 1200 1500 1800 1000 1550 310 360 60 300
WPT9BG1500 1500 1900 750 1100 1400 2400 1000 1450 310 360 60 300
WPT9BG2000 2000 2400 750 1120 1420 2800 1000 1470 310 360 60 300
For further information, contact…          Viking Plastics Engineering Pty Ltd
143 Woodlands Drive, Braeside Vic 3195
Ph 03 9587 2297                        E  info@vikingplastics.com.au                            Fx 03 9587 1172
PLAN VIEW
(without cover)
O
v
e
ra
ll
 W
id
th
 (
b
a
s
e
) X X
Overall Length (base)
Internal Length
In
te
rn
a
l
W
id
th
SECTION X-X
T
a
n
k
 H
e
ig
h
t
A
ir
S
p
a
c
e
50
200
W
a
te
r
L
e
v
e
l
Gas-Tight Cover (light duty indicated)
(supplied separately) Finished Ground Level
In
le
t
In
v
e
rt
 L
e
v
e
l
O
u
tl
e
t
In
v
e
rt
 L
e
v
e
l
Vent min 80nb
1
5
0
0
0
1
5
0
Fixed Baffles
3
0
0
0
0
50
Inlet 100nb
Outlet 100nb Support Brace
where needed
150 x 50
3
0
0
100
25mm
min
100mm